
Tempura Prawns, chilli dip
Chicken Pakora, dip  & spiced onion's
Vegetable Pakora, dip & spiced onion's GF VG
Chicken Goujons with Honey Mustard
Mozzarella Batons with salsa dip V
Homemade  Soup V 

The Roast Roast  Beef
Roast Turkey
Child portions 

With Yorkshire pudding, roast &
mashed potatoes and a selection of
seasonal vegetables

SUNDAY ROAST 
Starters

Desserts

Hot Drinks

£9.05
£7.95
£7.25
£7.95
£6.75
£6.50

£15.45
£15.45
£10.45

 
Apple Crumble , custard
Hot Lemon & Orange Sponge, custard
Hot Sticky toffee pudding, ice cream
Passionfruit Cheesecake, ice cream
Cookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream

Ice Cream (with syrups) GF 
Vegan Ice Cream  VG     

Regular Coffee
Latte
Espresso
Cappuccino 
Tea
Flavoured Teas
Hot Chocolate
Scottish Coffee
Adult Hot Chocolate (with alcohol)

£3.00
£3.60
£2.90
£3.60
£2.90
£3.50
£5.50
£8.45
£8.45

Other Mains Home Made Steak Pie 
Macaroni Cheese & Chips V
Scampi & Chips
Cauliflower Curry V
Vegetarian Sausage Pie VG

8oz Rump Steak
120z Sirloin Steak

£18.45
£16.45
£17.95
£18.35
£18.30

£27.95
£32.95

£6.45
£6.45
£6.95
£6.95

£3.90
£3.95

SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12PM-4PM


