## SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12PM-4PM SUNDAY ROAST

Starters		60 0F
Starters	Tempura Prawns, chilli dip Chielean Present din Coniced enion/s	£9.05 £7.95
	Chicken Pakora, dip & spiced onion's	£7.95 £7.25
	Vegetable Pakora, dip & spiced onion's GF VG	£7.25
	Chicken Goujons with Honey Mustard Mozzarella Batons with salsa dip V	£6.75
	Homemade Soup V	£6.50
The Roast	Roast Beef	£15.45
	Roast Turkey	£15.45
	Child portions	£10.45
	With Yorkshire pudding, roast & mashed potatoes and a selection of seasonal vegetables	
Other Mains	Home Made Steak Pie	£18.45
	Macaroni Cheese & Chips V	£16.45
	Scampi & Chips	£17.95
	Cauliflower Curry V	£18.35
	Vegetarian Sausage Pie VG	£18.30
	8oz Rump Steak	£27.95
	120z Sirloin Steak	£32.95
Desserts		
	ople Crumble , custard	£6.45
	ot Lemon & Orange Sponge, custard	£6.45
Ho	ot Sticky toffee pudding, ice cream	£6.95
Da	issionfruit Cheesecake, ice cream	£6.95
Co	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream	£3.90
Cc	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF	£3.90 £3.95
Cc	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream	
Cc	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee	£3.95 £3.00
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte Espresso	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60 £2.90
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte Espresso Cappuccino	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60 £2.90 £3.60
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte Espresso Cappuccino Tea	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60 £2.90 £3.60 £2.90
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte Espresso Cappuccino Tea Flavoured Teas	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60 £2.90 £3.60 £2.90 £3.50
Cc Ic Ve	ookie Dough Cheesecake, ice cream e Cream (with syrups) GF egan Ice Cream VG Regular Coffee Latte Espresso Cappuccino Tea	£3.95 £3.00 £3.60 £2.90 £3.60

Adult Hot Chocolate (with alcohol)

£8.45